Fiber Splicing and TeSTing SoluTionS
oTdr · FuSion Splicer · Splice on connecTorS
FaST. accuraTe. reliable.
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
FC LC SC ST

©2013 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
930Xc ordering inForMaTion
CAT nO. UPC nO. DESCRIPTIOn
DUAL WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE OTDR
930XC-20C-UPC-FC 02610 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-20C-UPC-SC 02609 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-20C-UPC-ST 02611 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
930XC-20C-APC-FC 02613 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, APC FC
930XC-20C-APC-SC 02612 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, APC SC
TRIPLE WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE OTDR
930XC-30P-UPC-FC 02615 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-30P-UPC-SC 02614 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-30P-UPC-ST 02616 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
930XC-30P-APC-FC 02618 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, APC FC
930XC-30P-APC-SC 02617 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, APC SC
TRIPLE WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE FILTERED OTDRS
930XC-30F-UPC-FC 02620 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-30F-UPC-SC 02619 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-30F-UPC-ST 02621 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
930XC-30F-APC-FC 02626 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, APC FC
930XC-30F-APC-SC 02623 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, APC SC
CAT nO. UPC nO. DESCRIPTIOn
MULTI-MODE OTDR
930XC-20M-UPC-FC 02607 OTDR, MM DUAL WAVE, 85/13, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-20M-UPC-SC 02606 OTDR, MM DUAL WAVE, 85/13, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-20M-UPC-ST 02608 OTDR, MM DUAL WAVE, 85/13, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
ACCESSORIES
SM MM KIT 27294    930XC-20M-UPC-SC and 930XC-20C-APC-SC Kit
AC-ADPT-20-UNI 25691 Universal Power Supply
AC-CONN-FC-L2 20996 FC Connector (For UPC & APC)

910FS-CAR-ADAPTER 25689 12 V DC Car Adapter
PA1171 12225 ProGrip 5-in-1 Fiber Optic Stripper
910FS ordering inForMaTion
910FS-Kit1 contains splicer, Fiber Cleaving tool, 250/900um
Adapters and SC/LC Splice-On Connector adapter.
910FS-KIT2 contains Splicer, Fiber Cleaving tool, 250/900um
adapters, SC/LC Splice-On Connector adapter, spare Li-ion
battery and ProGrip fiber optic stripper.
Soc ordering inForMaTion
CAT. nO. (12 PK) UPC CAT. nO. (100 PK) UPC DESCRIPTIOn
SCAPC-SOC-12 02302 SCAPC-SOC-100 02360 SC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
SCUPC-SOC-12 02303 SCUPC-SOC-100 02361 SC/UPC Singlemode, Blue 900µm Boot
SC62-SOC-12 02304 SC62-SOC-100 02364 SC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
SC50-SOC-12 02305 SC50-SOC-100 02365 SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot
SCOM3-SOC-12 02306 SCOM3-SOC-100 02368 SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM3),  Aqua 900µm Boot
SCOM4-SOC-12 02308 SCOM4-SOC-100 02371 SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM4),  Aqua 900µm Boot
FCAPC-SOC-12 02313 FCAPC-SOC-100 02372 FC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
FCUPC-SOC-12 02314 FCUPC-SOC-100 02377 FC/UPC Singlemode, Blue 900µm Boot
FC62-SOC-12 02316 FC62-SOC-100 02378 FC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
FC50-SOC-12 02322 FC50-SOC-100 02379 FC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot